The delicious homemade taste and comfort-food appeal of Sister Schubert's® rolls
now come in the dippable shape diners love. These breadsticks are perfect to menu
as a starter with a variety of dips or as a side for salad, pasta or any entrée.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ITEM# WEFITEM# GTIN INGREDIENT CLAIMS SHELF LIFE

Breadsticks (140/L3 0z) 4816262119 318444 1074162621196 P 365 days
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SAVE ON SISTER SCHUBERT'S BREADSTICKS, :
July 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024 T.Marzetti.
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Product: #4816262119

SISTER SCHUBERT'S
BREADSTICKS

40/1.3 0Z

We use only the finest ingredients to create the homemade
taste and distinctive quality of our fully proofed and parbaked
breadsticks, making them a convenient warm-and-serve
menu essential. Bake only what's needed, cut down on waste
and be assured you're serving the very best in comfort food
from a trusted brand.

Product Specs Operator Benefits

Product Conventional Oven « Zero grams trans-fat per serving
Preparation 1. Thaw sticks for faster prep. « Homemade taste and uncompromising quality
2. Preheat conventional oven to 350°F. « Quick prep—just warm and serve
3. Brush tops of rolls with butter or topping of choice. o N te—bak Iv what' ded
4. Place rolls on baking sheet on middle oven rack. © waste—Dbake only whats neede
5. Bake 9 to 14 minutes, and until desired browning
is reached. 243
(Convection Oven: 8 to 11 minutes in a 350°F Oven) Nutrltlon FaCts
Serving size 1 breadstick (379g)
Case GTIN 10748162621196
Shelf Lif Amount per serving
elf Life 365 Calories 120
Storage Keep frozen % Daily Value*
. T IF . 4%
Case Weight 12.62 1b. (gross) otal Fat 3.59 >
Saturated Fat 1g 4%
Case Cube 118 Trans Fat 0g
Pallet TI x HI 12x7 Cholesterol 10mg 3%
Sodium 210mg 9%
Cases per pallet 84 .
Total Carbohydrate 19¢g 7%
Case Dimensions 13.25x 11.94 x 12.94 Dietary Fiber less than 1g 2%
(LxWxH)
Total Sugars 49
- Includes 3g Added Sugars 7%
Ingredients uoes %9 noer i
Protein 3g
ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY ——
FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, Vitamin D omcg 0%
RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, EGGS, -
CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED Calcium Omg 0%
OIL, YEAST, MONO AND DI-GLYCERIDES, ASCORBIC ACID Iron 1.0mg 6%
(VITAMIN C), WHEY (MILK). Potassium omg 0%

Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT

The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day is used for general nutrition advice.

T. Marzetti Company

380 Polaris Parkway, Suite 400
Westerville, Ohio 43082
www.MarzettiFoodservice.com

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in distribution. Keep
in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may
also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition
and ingredient information on the product package.
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